Rohanské stezky 2020
2020-08-09 Lomnice nad Popelkou
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Kratka trasa 27 km / 690m results

start ~ 11:00:00 | 2005 and older | registered: 79

rank rank/cat. finish delay
1 1/KM39 220 PAVEL KUBIN 1981 HZS KHK UO JICIN 01:19:53.2
2 1/KM 273 ADAM STYBLIK 2002 JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM 01:22:00.4  02:07.2
3 1/KM59 237 STEPAN KARBAN 1971 MONDRAKER RACING TEAM 01:26:13.8  06:20.6
4 2/KM59 254  PETR SKUCEK 1978 PRAHA 01:26:32.0 06:38.8
5 2/KM 229 FRANTISEK SVANDRLIK 2002 BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOLIVE TEAM 01:26:51.1  06:57.9
6 2/KM39 240 MIROSLAV KALINA 1982 SPORTICUS TEAM 01:26:59.9  07:06.7
7 3/KM 264 MATE| TUMA 2002 sCJICIN 01:28:03.4  08:10.2
8  3/KM39 221 JAKUB KYNDL 1986 KID ON BIKE 01:29:52.7  09:59.5
9 4/KM 228 JAKUB SKALICKY 2004 MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI 01:29:55.7  10:02.5
10  5/KM 214 MAREK FOLTYN 2006 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 01:30:03.1  10:09.9
11 4/KM39 262 PETR LISICAN 1990 TEAM CYKLOTRENER 01:31:10.7 11:17.5
12 5/KM39 215 JAN CHLUPAC 1994 SPORTOVNI KLUB MS AUTO 01:31:50.6  11:57.4
13 6/KM39 212 VOJTECH DOBSOVIC 1997 KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM 01:32:15.6  12:22.4
14 6/KM 202 JAN BAJER 2005 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 01:33:27.6  13:34.4
15 7/KM39 260 MIROSLAV ZIVNY 1982 KCL KOOPERATIVA-SVIJANY 01:34:14.4  14:21.2
16 8/KM39 239 JAN BEDNARIK 1981 KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM 01:35:04.4 15:11.2
17  3/KM59 276 PETR VANEK 1976 HRADEC KRALOVE 01:35:10.3  15:17.1
18  7/KM| 245 JAKUB PESINA 2004 REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 01:38:30.5 18:37.3
19 4/KM59 279 JAN KRESTA 1980 USTi NAD LABEM 01:42:05.2  22:12.0
20 1/KZ Juniorky 272 ROZALIE KUCHAROVA 2002 MONDRAKER RACING TEAM 01:43:14.5 23:21.3
21 5/KM59 224 ONDREJ RAAB 1973 JABLONEC NAD NISOU 01:43:36.1  23:42.9
22 9/KM39 231 TOMAS TICHY 1995 CYCLI.CZ TEAM 01:43:57.3  24:04.1
23 1/KM60+ 253 IR VONKA 1954 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ DVUR KRALOVE NAC 01:46:34.3  26:41.1
24 8/KMJ 241 TIM SKARDA 2003 BORA - HANSGROHE 01:46:36.3  26:43.1
25  1/KZ39 242 MARKETA KALINOVA 1982 SPORTICUS TEAM 01:46:37.8  26:44.6
26  6/KM59 249 MARTIN REZNIK 1979 LYZE A BIKE P4 01:48:11.5 28:18.3
27  10/KM39 268 VLADIMIR CiZEK 1982 PRAHA4 01:48:54.9  29:01.7
28 7/KM59 250 TOMAS BEJR 1975 NOVA PAKA 01:49:43.6 29:50.4
29  2/KM60+ 275 PAVEL KUCHAR 1960 SCJICIN 01:50:04.6 30:11.4
30 1/KZ40+ 267 ZANETA RYSAVA 1974 BIKESTARS VRCHLABI 01:50:53.7 31:00.5
31 2/KZ39 256 TEREZA SCHMIDTOVA 1991 GHOST TEAM 01:51:30.9  31:37.7
32 8/KM59 234 JOSEF VACLAVIK 1962 SKODA AUTO TEAM 01:51:31.7 31:38.5
33 9/KM59 247 PETR HRUBY 1963 RACING TEAM JICIN 01:52:08.5 32:15.3
34 11/KM39 230 VIiT TAUCHMAN 1981 NKT KABLO 01:52:33.1  32:39.9
35  12/KM39 201 ROBIN SPATEK 1989 BORA - HANSGROHE 01:53:26.1  33:32.9
36 10/KM59 274  JAROSLAV CEROVSKY 1977 KRIZAK TEAM 01:53:36.4  33:43.2
37  11/KM59 251 JAN KASPAR 1971 KROSS BIKE RANCH 01:53:54.3  34:01.1
38 9/KMJ 225 VOJTA RAAB 2004 JABLONEC NAD NISOU 01:55:52.0  35:58.8
39  12/KM59 207 TOMAS CIBULKA 1975 BIKERANCH 01:56:20.4  36:27.2
40 13/KM59 76  LADISLAV PROUZA 1972 BIKE STARS VRCHLABI 01:56:42.0 36:48.8
41 2/KZ Juniorky 204 NICOL BEZSTAROSTI 2006 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 01:56:45.3  36:52.1
42 14/KM59 266 PAVEL MATOCHA 1962 JABLONEC NAD NISOU 01:58:23.5  38:30.3
43 15/KM59 213 FERDINAND DOBSOVIC 1968 BIKERANCH 01:58:43.6  38:50.4
44  3/KM60+ 265 JAROSLAV BENDL 1960 SK UNITHERM JABLONEC 02:00:00.8  40:07.6
45 4/KM60+ 261 JOSEF FUCIK 1954 ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM 02:02:34.1  42:40.9
46  16/KM59 252 PAVEL TYPLT 1966 LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU 02:02:47.4  42:54.2
47 13/KM39 21 JAN FRAJBIS 1993 DUKLA PRAHA MP 02:04:56.3  45:03.1
48 3/KZ39 208 VERONIKA CEROVSKA 1988 PODKRKONOSSKY BAJKERI 02:05:01.9  45:08.7
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49 17/KM59
50 14/KM39
51 4/KZ39
52 5/KM60+
53 5/KZ39
54 18/KM59
55 19/KM59
56 3/KZ Juniorky
57 10/KMJ
58 20/KM59
59 21/KM59
60 11/KMJ
61 12/KMJ
62 6/KZ39
63 22/KM59
64  4/KZ Juniorky
65 7/KZ39
66 8/KZ39
67 13/KMJ
68 15/KM39
69 23/KM59
70 24/KM59
71 16/KM39
72 2/KZ40+
73 5/KZ Juniorky
74  3/KZ40+
DNF /KM
DNF /KZ39
DNF /KM
DNF /KM39
DNS /KM60+
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227
226
269
235
271
248
203
233
278
57
217
255
244
258
232
246
223
238
243
205
277
270
206
259
257
236
222
263
218
219
209

JAN REISER

MATE) REISER
KATERINA KUBANOVA
JAROMIR VANICEK
IVANA KORDIKOVA
LUKAS PETR

LEOS BAROCH
KLARA TOMSOVA
STEPAN MALINSKY
RADEK VEJNAR
TOMAS KAKRDA
ADAM REZNICEK
VOJTECH SELVEK
IVETA PANOCHOVA
VLADIMIR TOMASEK
AMALIE HORAKOVA
BARBORA MICKOVA

VERONIKA ZAHRADN{KOVA

ANTONIN POLASEK
MICHAL BILKA
TOMAS BERGR
JINDRICH MATHA
MARTIN BRECKA
RENATA SULAKOVA
ADELA VOKACOVA
KATERINA VOKACOVA
PETR MADLIK
VENDULA MUSILOVA
MATE] KOVAR
VOJTECH KOVAR
LUBOMIR CIHAK

1968
1996
1984
1952
1984
1979
1967
2003
2007
1975
1963
2005
2004
1999
1963
2008
1986
1988
2005
1981
1971
1961
1981
1974
2005
1977
2005
1983
2002
1996
1953

KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM
KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

PRAHA

JIGIN

LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
BIKE FREAKS HOLICE

SKI JILEMNICE

SPINNING LOMNICE
PARDUBICE

STRONG RIDERS TEAM
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

SWAM

SPINNING LOMNICE

CKS SKI JILEMNICE

DEJWYHO HORSKY BEH
PRAHA

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

PRAHA

CYKLO-SKI SPICAR
PODEBRADY BOHEMIA SEKT TEAM
LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
SK SKIVELO NESLYSICICH OLOMOUC
KAH SPORT

KAH SPORT VRCHLABI

ENJOY RIDING TEAM
CYKLOPOINT JICIN

LISNY

TURNOV

SEMICE

02:05:19.5
02:06:47.5
02:07:35.9
02:10:00.3
02:11:09.8
02:11:23.1
02:12:26.4
02:12:36.4
02:13:21.8
02:13:46.4
02:15:05.7
02:18:48.4
02:20:10.3
02:20:50.3
02:21:32.6
02:22:34.8
02:22:46.5
02:26:01.4
02:30:13.4
02:34:29.5
02:36:41.6
03:06:23.3
03:06:24.8
03:35:55.8
03:41:44.1
03:42:15.3
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45:26.3
46:54.3
47:42.7
50:07.1
51:16.6
51:29.9
52:33.2
52:43.2
53:28.6
53:53.2
55:12.5
58:55.2
01:00:17.1
01:00:57.1
01:01:39.4
01:02:41.6
01:02:53.3
01:06:08.2
01:10:20.2
01:14:36.3
01:16:48.4
01:46:30.1
01:46:31.6
02:16:02.6
02:21:50.9
02:22:22.1
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